Title
Moongame
Sun is My Favorite Star
Way to Start a Day
Mommy's Little Star
Max and the Tag-Along Moon
Rainbow of My Own
Night World
Sun Up, Sun Down
Lola Shapes the Sky
Sun and Moon Have a Tea Party
Star Shapes
Little Night
Moon is Going to Addy's House
Moonday
Bartholomew and the Oobleck
Moon
Many Moons
Hopper and Wilson Fetch a Star
Cabbage Moon
Full Moon
Blue Sky
Sun and Moon
Orion and the Dark
Man in the Moon
Chicken Little
Cloak for the Moon
Cat and Rat: the Legend of the Chinese Zodiac
Between Earth and Sky
Henny Penny
Stargazer's Alphabet
Zoo in the Sky
Stars, a New Way to See Them
Clouds
Hank the Cowdog: The Case of the Falling Sky
Sky Phantom
Moon Light
Ancient Night
| Touched the Sun
Totality

Sky

Author
Asch, Frank
Asch, Frank
Baylor, Byrd
Bingham, Janet
Cooper, Floyd
Freeman, Don
Gerstein, Mordicai
Gibbons, Gail
Greenley, Wendy
Heo, Yumi
Malone, Peter
Morales, Yuyi
Pearle, Ida
Rex, Adam
Seuss, Dr
Teckentrup, Britta
Thurber, James
Van Lieshout, Maria
Wahl, Jan
Wilcox, Brian
Wood, Audrey
Yankey, Lindsey
Yarlett, Emme
Jablow, Alta
Kellogg, Steven
Kimmel, Eric
Young, Ed
Bruchac, Joseph
Chicken Licken
Farrell, John
Mitton, Jacqueline
Rey, Margaret
Orr, Tamra
Erickson, John
Keene, Carolyn
Savage, Stephen
Alvarez, David
Hayes, Leah
Bennett, Jeffrey

Call #
E Asch
E Asch
E Bayl
E Bing
E Coop
E Free
E Gers
E Gibb
E Gree
E Heo
E Malo
E Mora
E Pear
E Rex
E Seus
E Teck
E Thur
E Vans
E Wahl
E Wilc
E Wood
E Yank
E Yarl
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.24
J 520
J 523.8
J 523.8
J 551.57
J Mystery Eric 45
J Mystery Keen 53
E Sava
J 398.2089
E Haye
J 523.9

RA

RA

RA
RA

RA

RA
RA

RA

12/16/2023

AR
26
1.9
3.5
2.3
2.8
2.6
1.6

3
2.2

2.8

29
3.2

4.5
24
3.3
2.7

3.4

3.8
3.6
3.3
4.8

5.5
4.5

4.8
5.2



