

Sky

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Moongame	Asch, Frank	E Asch	2.6
Sun is My Favorite Star	Asch, Frank	E Asch	1.9
Way to Start a Day	Baylor, Byrd	E Bayl	3.5
Mommy's Little Star	Bingham, Janet	E Bing	2.3
Max and the Tag-Along Moon	Cooper, Floyd	E Coop	2.8
Rainbow of My Own	Freeman, Don	E Free	2.6
Night World	Gerstein, Mordicai	E Gers	RA 1.6
Sun Up, Sun Down	Gibbons, Gail	E Gibb	3
Lola Shapes the Sky	Greenley, Wendy	E Gree	2.2
Sun and Moon Have a Tea Party	Heo, Yumi	E Heo	RA
Star Shapes	Malone, Peter	E Malo	
Little Night	Morales, Yuyi	E Mora	2.8
Moon is Going to Addy's House	Pearle, Ida	E Pear	RA
Moonday	Rex, Adam	E Rex	RA 2.9
Bartholomew and the Oobleck	Seuss, Dr	E Seus	3.2
Moon	Teckentrup, Britta	E Teck	
Many Moons	Thurber, James	E Thur	4.5
Hopper and Wilson Fetch a Star	Van Lieshout, Maria	E Vans	RA 2.4
Cabbage Moon	Wahl, Jan	E Wahl	3.3
Full Moon	Wilcox, Brian	E Wilc	2.7
Blue Sky	Wood, Audrey	E Wood	RA
Sun and Moon	Yankey, Lindsey	E Yank	RA
Orion and the Dark	Yarlett, Emme	E Yarl	3.4
Man in the Moon	Jablow, Alta	J 398.2	
Chicken Little	Kellogg, Steven	J 398.2	3.8
Cloak for the Moon	Kimmel, Eric	J 398.2	3.6
Cat and Rat: the Legend of the Chinese Zodiac	Young, Ed	J 398.2	3.3
Between Earth and Sky	Bruchac, Joseph	J 398.2	4.8
Henny Penny	Chicken Licken	J 398.24	
Stargazer's Alphabet	Farrell, John	J 520	5.5
Zoo in the Sky	Mitton, Jacqueline	J 523.8	4.5
Stars, a New Way to See Them	Rey, Margaret	J 523.8	
Clouds	Orr, Tamra	J 551.57	
Hank the Cowdog: The Case of the Falling Sky	Erickson, John	J Mystery Eric 45	4.8
Sky Phantom	Keene, Carolyn	J Mystery Keen 53	5.2
Moon Light	Savage, Stephen	E Sava	
Ancient Night	Alvarez, David	J 398.2089	
I Touched the Sun	Hayes, Leah	E Haye	RA
Totality	Bennett, Jeffrey	J 523.9	